DISPOSABLE APRONS ON ROLL

Made of virgin low density polyethylene in various designs and colors. Supplied on a roll, in a
dispenser carton or loose packed. Slides easily over the head and tied behind the back. Used in e.g.

industry and healthcare.

Area of use

Protective gear for the industry and health care

Material
Virgin LD-polyethylene

Packaging

Packaged in cartons

Recycling
Recycled as soft plastic or as incineration. The burning of the plastic forms only water and carbon

dioxide. The energy that is extracted during the process can be used for example for warm-up.

|
Qf Livsmedelsgodkand

Polynova Nissen AB +46(0)8-449 29 85

Vretenborgsvagen 28, 7 tr. support@polynova.se po,ynova

SE-126 30 Hagersten polynova.se



Art.nr

4490110

4490111

4490112

4400007

4490090

4400008

4490119

Storlek

800 x
1250
mm, on

roll

800 x
1250
mm,
dispenser

box

800 x
1250
mm,

loose

800 x
1400
mm, on

roll

800 x
1400
mm, on

roll

900 x
1600
mm, on

roll

980 x
1200
mm,
with long

sleeve

Polynova Nissen AB

Vretenborgsvagen 28, 7 tr.
SE-126 30 Hagersten

Material Tjocklek

0,020

0,020

0,020

0,020

0,020

0,020

0,030

+46(0)8-449 29 85
support@polynova.se
polynova.se

Farg

Transp

Transp

Transp

White

Blue

White

Blue

Antal/rle

50 pc

50
st/disp

box

loose

100 pc

100 pc

100 pc

Antal/krt

20

500

1000

10

10

10

100

Antal/pall EAN

10

24

25

14

14

12

30



Art.nr Storlek

700 x

1150
4490125 mm,

loose

packaged

Polynova Nissen AB
Vretenborgsvagen 28, 7 tr.
SE-126 30 Hagersten

Material

Tjocklek Farg

0,020
Transp

+46(0)8-449 29 85
support@polynova.se

polynova.se

Antal/rle

50

pc/disp
box

Antal/krt  Antal/pall

500

32

EAN



