



DISPOSABLE APRONS ON ROLL

Made of virgin low density polyethylene in various designs and colors. Supplied on a roll, in a dispenser carton or loose packed. Slides easily over the head and tied behind the back. Used in e.g. industry and healthcare.

Area of use

Protective gear for the industry and health care

Material

Virgin LD-polyethylene

Packaging

Packaged in cartons

Recycling

Recycled as soft plastic or as incineration. The burning of the plastic forms only water and carbon dioxide. The energy that is extracted during the process can be used for example for warm-up.

 Livsmedelsgodkänd

Art.nr	Size	Material	Thickness	Color	Quantity/rol	Quantity/ctn	Quantity/plt	EAN
4490110	800 x 1250 mm, on roll		0,020 mm	Transp	50 pc	20	10	
4490111	800 x 1250 mm, dispenser box		0,020 mm	Transp	50 st/disp box	500	24	
4490112	800 x 1250 mm, loose		0,020 mm	Transp	loose	1000	25	
4400007	800 x 1400 mm, on roll		0,020 mm	White	100 pc	10	14	
4490090	800 x 1400 mm, on roll		0,020 mm	Blue	100 pc	10	14	
4400008	900 x 1600 mm, on roll		0,020 mm	White	100 pc	10	12	
4490119	980 x 1200 mm, with long sleeve		0,030 mm	Blue		100	30	
4490125	700 x 1150 mm, loose packaged		0,020 mm	Transp	50 pc/disp box	500	32	